
KOLKATA PORT TRUST 
15, Strand Road, Kolkata – 700 001 

 
General Administration Department 

 
NIQ No.PR/19/Calendar(Six page)/2017-18                                       Dated: 17.11.2017 

CORRIGENDUMCORRIGENDUMCORRIGENDUMCORRIGENDUM    

 

Sub:
  

Design, production and printing of special 
six page calendars of Kolkata Port Trust 
for the year 2018 
---------------------------------------------------------- 

Sirs, 

 Kindly refer to our earlier quotation No. NIQ No.PR/19/Calendar(Six page)/ 
2017-18 dated 13.11.2017 . 

It may kindly be noted that the size of the special six page calendar will be 
22”(H) x 17” (W) instead of 19”(H) x 19”(W). All other specifications, terms and 
conditions will remain same. 

    

                                                                                             Sr. Asst. Secretary (PR)    

    


